Apache Corporation -
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000 /7]~ Sec.. 3 7/7S /B T 930S 557 FwL
Midland, TX 79705

Crow Federal #35H ﬂp]‘ﬁ 300 /542 /4/0

Eddy County, New Mexico

243 243 0.75 1.31 3.19 3.19
498 2.55 1.00 1.75 4.46 7.65
672 1.74 0.40 0.70 1.22 8.87
889 217 0.50 0.88 - 1.90 10.77
1103 2.14 0.30 0.53 1.12 11.89
1409 3.06 1.00 1.75 5.36 17.25
1666 2.57 0.90 1.58 4.05 21.29
1923 2.57 1.00 1.75 4.50 25.79
2173 2.50 0.10 0.18 0.44 26.23
2431 2.58 0.30 0.53 1.35 27.58
2692 261 0.60 1.05 274 30.32
2986 2.94 0.40 0.70 2.06 32.38
© 3200 2.14 0.30 0.53 1.12 33.51
3464 264 0.10 0.18 0.46 33.97

3567 1.03 0.30 0.53 0.54 34.51
3837 2.70 0.90 1.58 4.25 . 38.76
4094 2.57 0.70 1.23 3.15 41.91
4351 2.57 0.30 0.53 1.35 43.26
4560 2.09 0.30 0.53 1.10 44.36
4769 2.09 0.30 0.53 1.10 45.45

NiM OIL CONSERVATION

ARTESIA DISTRICT

JAN 1¢ 2015
RECEIVED
Archie Brown - General Manager
The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the lg'{:l_% day ofk,(\ 0 D , 2014 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc.

Cankc Moo, 2ot

Olotary Public
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e ri, JACKI ANN ZENT
(‘" Notary Public, State of Texas
-"-..5 My Commission Expires

%, 'r R March 03, 2015
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